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

Rooms Information
Room Dimensions Location
Primary
Bedroom

18 x 11 2nd
Room Dimensions Location
Bedroom 13 x 11 2nd

Bedroom 12 x 12 2nd Bedroom 10 x 13 2nd
Bathroom Desc:
Bedroom Desc:
Room Desc:
Kitchen Desc:



Photos

Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information
Microwave: Yes Dishwasher: Yes Compactor: Disposal: Yes
Fireplace: 1/Wood Burning Fireplace Utility Dist: Sep Ice Mkr:

Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer
Connections Range: Electric Range

Energy: HVAC>13 SEER, Insulation - Blown Cellulose Flooring: Carpet, Laminate, Marble Floors
Oven: Electric Oven Foundation: Slab
Green/Energy Cert: Countertops:
Roof: Composition Prvt Pool: Yes/In Ground
Interior: Refrigerator Included Area Pool:
Exterior Constr: Brick, Other Waterfront Feat:

Exterior: Back Yard, Back Yard Fenced, Covered
Patio/Deck, Detached Gar Apt /Quarters Water/Sewer: Public Sewer, Public Water

Lot Description: Subdivision Lot Cool: Central Electric
Heat: Central Electric Golf Course Nm:
St Surf: Exclusions:
Restrictions: Deed Restrictions
Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure
55+ Community: No City/ETJ: HOUSTON
Sub Lake Access: PID:
HOA Amenities:
Accessibility:

Mgmt Co./HOA Name:   Yes / Genesis Community Management /
713-953-0808 http://www.genesiscommunity.com List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease
List Date: 12/05/2024 Expire Date: T/Date:
     

Financial Information
Finance Cnsdr: Cash Sale, Conventional, FHA, Investor
Seller May Contribute to Buyer Expenses Up To:
Ownership Type: Vac Rental:
Maint. Fee: Mandatory/$310/Annually Maint Includes:
Other Mand Fee: Yes/350/350 transferable fee. Exemptions:
Taxes w/o Exemptions: $6,018/2023 Tax Rate: 2.1982
Loss Mitigation: Auction: Online Bidding:

Pending Information

Pending Date: 02/13/2025 Est Close Dt: OPT End: Sell Agt Rep
Buyer: Yes

Sell Agent: Remo Castillo (AZAEL) Sell Broker: Realty Associates (PBME01)
TREC #:
Sell Team
Name:
Contingent on Sale of Other Property: 

Sold Information
Sale Price: $345,000 SP$/SF: $139.68 Close Date: 02/24/2025 CoOp: No
Adj Sale Price: $339,000 Adj SP$/SF: $137.25 Days to Close: 11 Terms:
Seller Contribution:  $6,000 Repairs Paid: $0 SP/LP #: 0.97 Title Pd By: Seller

Prepared By: Rufino Cruz Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS Date: 07/12/2025 12:06 PM
Obtain Signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form

Copyright 2025 Houston Realtors Information Service, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Users are Responsible for Verifying All Information for Total Accuracy.

                                                                    





                                                
                                                                

 



# MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt Hse SqFt Lot SqFt Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt DOM
1 31838172 4322 Black Locust Drive CLOSD $299,900 $296,500 $147.66 2,008 9,000 $145.83 4/2 1969 2
2 36776499 7543 Maple Tree Drive CLOSD $349,900 $343,000 $137.31 2,498 9,466 $136.11 4/2 1970 4

3 70775400 5407 Long Creek Lane CLOSD $354,000 $345,000 $139.68 2,470 9,600 $137.25 4/3 1970 19

 

1

2

3



Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Rufino Cruz Listings as of 07/12/25 at 12:06 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is 'Sold' 07/12/2025 to 01/13/2025   Building SqFt is 2000 to 3200   Year Built is 1988 or less   Stories is 2   Subdivision is like '*Inwood Forest*'   

Single-Family

 Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

31838172 4 19694322 Black Locust Drive $299,900 $296,500 98.8701/21/252,008 2  1Inwood Forest Sec 

09

$149.35 $147.662No 29,000

36776499 4 19707543 Maple Tree Drive $349,900 $343,000 98.0304/30/252,498 2  1Inwood Forest $140.07 $137.312No 49,466

70775400 4 19705407 Long Creek Lane $354,000 $345,000 97.4602/24/252,470 3  3Inwood Forest Sec 

05

$143.32 $139.682Yes 199,600

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

4

4

4 2,325

2,498

2,008 $299,900

$354,000

$334,600 $328,167
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